

1300 South Evergreen Park Driva.SW PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250 Phone 360-664-1222 Fax 360-586-1181 Web Site: www.utc.wa.gov transportation@utc.wa.gov

COMMON CARRIER OF PROPERTY

(Excluding Household Goods Carriers and Brokers)

APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT - FEE \$100.00

(Per WAC 480-14-220)

Applications for Reinstatement of a Cancelled Common Carrier permit must be within 10 months of the cancellation date of the permit. If over 10 months, you must submit a new application form.

Common Ca	rrier #	to	be reinstated.	
Legal Name: PURE	NJ	GARZA		
Trade Name(s), dba(s), if any:	RJG	Truck	CING	
			RP ONTELLO WA	
Physical Address (if different):	634 S	70/LUI	L RP ONTELLY WAS	
Phone number: 509-84	S- 2/50 Fax	x Number:	509-488-208993	
Email address: V/A	US	DOT #:	438461	
Unified Business Identifier Number (UBI): 603 -333 -958				
Type of Business Structure:				
Individual 🗎 Partnership 🗆 Limited Liability Company 🗆 Corporation State of Inc.				
NAME TIT		DRESS.	PERCENTAGE OF SHARES	
RUBEN J. GONZA	ONNER		100 20	
	<u>43</u>	45 70	WD 9934X	
		W 200)	77372	
For Official Use Only 111-0268-200-02	Received Date:	51115	ID:	
Receipt ID:	Insurance: NO Payment ID:		Docket TV-	
	, , , , , , , ,	20		

From: Sloan-Leavitt Ins

509 488 2143

09/16/2015 15:24

#136 P.001/001

	•
ACORD	,

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

9/16/2015

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WARVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsament. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such andersement(s). AND IDEAC TOVAL - Rep Sloan-Leavitt Insurance Agency, Inc. AR No. Butt. (509) 480-9622 IAC Mok (509) 484-8143 PO Best 449 Avage 1 daac - tovar leavitt . com 91 South 6th Ave. MISURER(S) APPORDING COVERAGE MAID # Othello WA 99344 11770 mountman (Daited Finencial Cashalty Co MALINER B : RUBEM GARSA JR BUG TRUCKING WILLIAMS C 634 S TAYLOR RD INSURER C OTHELLO 99344 WA MURER F COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER:CL1591604776 REVISION NUMBER:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED MAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES, LIMITS SHOWN MAY MAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. ABBC BUEN THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF TYPE OF INMIRANCE POLICY NUMBER COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY 750,000 EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO REPITED CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR PREMISES (SA SECUTIONS 9/19/2015 11/19/2015 | MET) EXP (Arry one person) 03291528-1. PERSONAL & ADV BUILDRY CRN'L AGOREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER GENERAL AGGREGATE POLICY LIBS PRODUCTS - COMPTOP AGG £ OTHER: COMMINED SINKE CHAT AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY BOOKY INJUSTY (For person) ANY ALITO AUTOS MUTOS MONEOMASED MONEOMASED ALL OWNED BODILY HUURY (Fer accide PICHERTY SAME ı HIRED AUTOS . UNBRELLA LIAB OCCUR BACH OCCURRENCE EXCUST LIAB CLAIMS-MADE ACCRECIATE DED RETENTIONS KERS CO LETATITE TOTAL AND EMPLOYERS LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETORPARTNERVEXCOUTIVE OFFICERMEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) ELL BACH ACCIDENT E.L. DISEASE - TA EMPLOYEE I yes, describe under MESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below EL DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT 6 Cargo 03296520-1 3/19/2015 11/15/2025 25,000 DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACCIND 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space to required)

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

CANCELLATION

WUTC 1300 S Evergreen Park Drive PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

I Tover - Rxec/ISTOVA

6 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

ACORD 25 (2014/01) INS025 (201401) The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD